## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2017	7-980	Version:	1	Name:	Brett Tyler Smith Wedding	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Denied	
File created:	7/12	/2017			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	8/1/2	2017			Final action:	8/1/2017	
Title:	Granting a Special Event Permit pursuant to Section 6-86 of the Code of Ordinances to Brett Tyler Smith for a wedding ceremony and reception at the Truman Little White House at 111 Front Street during the hours of 6:00 P.M. to 11:00 P.M. on Saturday, November 18, 2017.						
Sponsors:	Jim	Scholl					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Application						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion	Result
8/1/2017	1	City Con	nmission		De	nied	Pass

Granting a Special Event Permit pursuant to Section 6-86 of the Code of Ordinances to Brett Tyler Smith for a wedding ceremony and reception at the Truman Little White House at 111 Front Street during the hours of 6:00 P.M. to 11:00 P.M. on Saturday, November 18, 2017.